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Pl tno Name Clas Time

20 Tudorascu Ana 7 legs 19:26 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(31) 5(34) 6(35) 7(31) 8(36) 9(37) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Babarunca 1 2:21 3:28 4:00 4:46 7:41 8:11 9:01 9:36 10:28 11:38 14:31 15:43 16:49 17:44

#1 20 1,000 km 2:21 1:07 0:32 0:46 2:55 0:30 0:50 0:35 0:52 1:10 2:53 1:12 1:06 0:55
15(100) Finish

18:59 19:26
1:15 0:27

20 Stupu Sonia 7 legs 35:20 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(52) 9(53) 10(55) 11(58) 12(59) 13(47) 14(100)
2 Babarunca 1 2:38 3:43 6:20 14:36 16:13 19:46 21:51 25:07 28:34 29:59 30:36 31:57 34:17 34:53

#2 20 1,000 km 2:38 1:05 2:37 8:16 1:37 3:33 2:05 3:16 3:27 1:25 0:37 1:21 2:20 0:36
Finish *44
35:20 2:02
0:27

20 Brandus Ana 7 legs 28:16 1(44) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(64) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(48) 13(100) Finish
3 Babarunca 1 2:24 3:18 8:21 9:40 12:13 14:06 16:39 21:08 22:35 23:24 24:23 27:13 27:50 28:16

#3 20 1,000 km 2:24 0:54 5:03 1:19 2:33 1:53 2:33 4:29 1:27 0:49 0:59 2:50 0:37 0:26
20 Percec Vlad 7 legs 34:45 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 Babarunca 1 1:35 2:46 4:56 8:16 13:20 14:25 18:18 20:17 21:59 23:10 28:20 30:16 30:49 31:54

#4 20 1,000 km 1:35 1:11 2:10 3:20 5:04 1:05 3:53 1:59 1:42 1:11 5:10 1:56 0:33 1:05
15(47) 16(100) Finish
33:44 34:17 34:45
1:50 0:33 0:28

20 Stupu Petru 7 legs 30:24 1(44) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 Babarunca 1 1:54 2:43 4:51 6:32 12:28 13:48 16:41 18:25 20:11 21:40 24:00 25:22 26:05 27:11

#5 20 1,000 km 1:54 0:49 2:08 1:41 5:56 1:20 2:53 1:44 1:46 1:29 2:20 1:22 0:43 1:06
15(48) 16(100) Finish
29:13 29:56 30:24
2:02 0:43 0:28

20 Mahu Gabriel 7 legs 44:47 1(43) 2(42) 3(61) 4(70) 5(72) 6(67) 7(69) 8(71) 9(50) 10(38) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(58)
6 Babarunca 1 2:07 3:23 6:22 14:30 18:28 21:59 23:13 28:18 30:32 32:35 34:33 37:25 39:05 40:11

#6 20 1,000 km 2:07 1:16 2:59 8:08 3:58 3:31 1:14 5:05 2:14 2:03 1:58 2:52 1:40 1:06
15(59) 16(47) 17(100) Finish *46 *46
41:10 43:49 44:20 44:47 12:16 12:49
0:59 2:39 0:31 0:27

20 Ilin Radu 7 legs 40:45 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(60) 5(45) 6(72) 7(65) 8(67) 9(69) 10(56) 11(51) 12(38) 13(64) 14(53)
7 Babarunca 1 1:20 2:08 2:52 5:01 8:42 14:16 18:06 19:20 20:28 24:59 26:47 28:39 31:34 33:56

#7 20 1,000 km 1:20 0:48 0:44 2:09 3:41 5:34 3:50 1:14 1:08 4:31 1:48 1:52 2:55 2:22
15(57) 16(54) 17(59) 18(48) 19(100) Finish *52
35:30 36:34 37:50 39:38 40:15 40:45 30:45
1:34 1:04 1:16 1:48 0:37 0:30

21 Alexa-pop Petru 7 legs 17:42 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(31) 5(36) 6(37) 7(31) 8(34) 9(35) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Babarunca 2 2:27 3:28 4:02 4:45 5:32 6:28 7:35 8:56 9:34 10:28 12:34 13:53 14:57 15:47

#8 21 1,000 km 2:27 1:01 0:34 0:43 0:47 0:56 1:07 1:21 0:38 0:54 2:06 1:19 1:04 0:50
15(100) Finish

17:10 17:42
1:23 0:32

21 Stefan Cristina 7 legs 44:30 1(44) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
2 Babarunca 2 3:13 4:41 13:48 16:20 19:30 22:50 25:23 31:15 33:52 35:19 37:17 42:51 43:48 44:30

#9 21 1,000 km 3:13 1:28 9:07 2:32 3:10 3:20 2:33 5:52 2:37 1:27 1:58 5:34 0:57 0:42
21 Tudorascu Maria 7 legs 36:15 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(64) 9(53) 10(55) 11(58) 12(59) 13(48) 14(100)
3 Babarunca 2 1:47 3:00 5:30 13:46 17:40 20:00 22:11 24:18 27:23 29:15 29:59 31:42 34:54 35:50

#10 21 1,000 km 1:47 1:13 2:30 8:16 3:54 2:20 2:11 2:07 3:05 1:52 0:44 1:43 3:12 0:56
Finish *59
36:15 28:28
0:25
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21 Galateanu Andrei 7 legs 48:55 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 Babarunca 2 2:17 3:33 5:50 10:08 19:44 21:29 28:15 31:09 33:20 35:24 38:25 42:13 43:06 44:51

#11 21 1,000 km 2:17 1:16 2:17 4:18 9:36 1:45 6:46 2:54 2:11 2:04 3:01 3:48 0:53 1:45
15(48) 16(100) Finish *58
47:39 48:24 48:55 40:38
2:48 0:45 0:31

21 Alexa-pop Olimpiu 7 legs 1:12:33 1(44) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 Babarunca 2 2:47 3:44 6:23 15:57 23:54 26:01 33:56 39:51 42:43 46:59 55:06 56:58 1:00:46 1:02:02

#12 21 1,000 km 2:47 0:57 2:39 9:34 7:57 2:07 7:55 5:55 2:52 4:16 8:07 1:52 3:48 1:16
15(47) 16(100) Finish

1:11:22 1:11:52 1:12:33
9:20 0:30 0:41

21 Stupu Anca 7 legs 53:17 1(43) 2(42) 3(61) 4(70) 5(72) 6(67) 7(69) 8(56) 9(51) 10(38) 11(64) 12(53) 13(55) 14(58)
6 Babarunca 2 2:24 3:46 8:47 13:56 20:15 24:31 26:04 33:16 35:49 38:19 41:12 45:22 47:07 48:13

#13 21 1,000 km 2:24 1:22 5:01 5:09 6:19 4:16 1:33 7:12 2:33 2:30 2:53 4:10 1:45 1:06
15(59) 16(48) 17(100) Finish *71
49:31 51:40 52:34 53:17 32:14
1:18 2:09 0:54 0:43

21 Galateanu Horia 7 legs 31:01 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(60) 5(45) 6(72) 7(65) 8(67) 9(69) 10(71) 11(50) 12(38) 13(52) 14(53)
7 Babarunca 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3:05 4:48 6:28 13:00 15:05 17:04 18:28 21:16

#14 21 1,000 km 3:05 1:43 1:40 6:32 2:05 1:59 1:24 2:48
15(57) 16(54) 17(59) 18(47) 19(100) Finish *58
23:21 24:52 27:31 29:56 30:27 31:01 26:15
2:05 1:31 2:39 2:25 0:31 0:34

22 Tudor Stefan 7 legs 22:03 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(31) 5(36) 6(37) 7(31) 8(32) 9(33) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Babarunca 3 2:45 4:12 4:47 5:43 6:42 7:37 8:55 10:41 11:13 11:57 16:19 18:14 19:16 20:23

#15 22 1,000 km 2:45 1:27 0:35 0:56 0:59 0:55 1:18 1:46 0:32 0:44 4:22 1:55 1:02 1:07
15(100) Finish

21:35 22:03
1:12 0:28

22 Alexa-Pop Maria 7 legs 43:41 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(64) 9(53) 10(54) 11(58) 12(59) 13(48) 14(100)
2 Babarunca 3 3:18 4:26 8:14 17:27 20:24 23:26 25:42 29:34 33:56 36:35 38:05 40:12 42:35 43:17

#16 22 1,000 km 3:18 1:08 3:48 9:13 2:57 3:02 2:16 3:52 4:22 2:39 1:30 2:07 2:23 0:42
Finish
43:41
0:24

22 Dragomir Letitia 7 legs 1:09:25 1(44) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(58) 11(59) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
3 Babarunca 3 2:58 3:38 32:58 34:37 38:30 41:24 42:55 57:04 59:23 1:00:24 1:01:35 1:08:18 1:08:45 1:09:25

#17 22 1,000 km 2:58 0:40 29:20 1:39 3:53 2:54 1:31 14:09 2:19 1:01 1:11 6:43 0:27 0:40
*41

46:26

22 Urian Florin 7 legs 50:18 1(44) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 Babarunca 3 2:43 3:32 5:54 8:47 17:11 18:57 22:34 24:49 26:43 27:58 31:59 37:28 38:13 39:13

#18 22 1,000 km 2:43 0:49 2:22 2:53 8:24 1:46 3:37 2:15 1:54 1:15 4:01 5:29 0:45 1:00
15(47) 16(100) Finish *54 *48
49:17 49:45 50:18 34:30 48:32
10:04 0:28 0:33

22 Stefan Daniel 7 legs 1:08:28 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 Babarunca 3 3:30 5:32 9:24 15:18 25:20 28:39 37:54 42:59 46:02 48:50 55:05 57:39 58:56 1:01:34

#19 22 1,000 km 3:30 2:02 3:52 5:54 10:02 3:19 9:15 5:05 3:03 2:48 6:15 2:34 1:17 2:38
15(48) 16(100) Finish

1:06:10 1:07:28 1:08:28
4:36 1:18 1:00



Mentor Silva Cup - 7 Legs Mixed Relay sâm. 05.10.2024 23:29
Split time results Page 3 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Clas Time

22 Tudor Paul 7 legs 1:03:10 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(60) 5(45) 6(72) 7(67) 8(69) 9(71) 10(50) 11(38) 12(52) 13(53) 14(55)
6 Babarunca 3 0.00 0.00 2:17 8:00 10:39 22:53 27:36 30:24 41:23 44:24 47:02 48:14 52:38 56:05

#20 22 1,000 km 2:17 5:43 2:39 12:14 4:43 2:48 10:59 3:01 2:38 1:12 4:24 3:27
15(58) 16(59) 17(47) 18(100) Finish
57:04 59:25 1:01:51 1:02:30 1:03:10
0:59 2:21 2:26 0:39 0:40

23 Neznanova Alexand 7 legs 19:55 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(31) 5(32) 6(33) 7(31) 8(34) 9(35) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Fauri 1 2:25 3:15 4:06 5:37 6:38 7:29 8:15 10:05 10:57 12:02 14:08 15:41 16:59 18:02

#22 23 1,000 km 2:25 0:50 0:51 1:31 1:01 0:51 0:46 1:50 0:52 1:05 2:06 1:33 1:18 1:03
15(100) Finish

19:23 19:55
1:21 0:32

23 Cerescu Pavel 7 legs 35:08 1(43) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
2 Fauri 1 2:14 3:23 8:57 10:55 15:52 17:59 19:32 23:29 28:43 29:38 31:18 33:51 34:27 35:08

#23 23 1,000 km 2:14 1:09 5:34 1:58 4:57 2:07 1:33 3:57 5:14 0:55 1:40 2:33 0:36 0:41
*50 *50

13:25 14:50

23 Gutul Daria 7 legs 28:30 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(64) 9(53) 10(55) 11(58) 12(59) 13(48) 14(100)
3 Fauri 1 2:16 3:23 5:56 7:32 9:48 12:03 14:09 16:29 20:10 22:08 22:55 24:09 27:07 27:56

#24 23 1,000 km 2:16 1:07 2:33 1:36 2:16 2:15 2:06 2:20 3:41 1:58 0:47 1:14 2:58 0:49
Finish
28:30
0:34

23 Poperecinii Timur 7 legs 48:25 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 Fauri 1 1:54 2:51 4:56 8:59 13:59 15:15 18:41 21:11 24:01 26:16 39:36 41:18 41:51 43:51

#25 23 1,000 km 1:54 0:57 2:05 4:03 5:00 1:16 3:26 2:30 2:50 2:15 13:20 1:42 0:33 2:00
15(48) 16(100) Finish *50
47:08 47:59 48:25 21:59
3:17 0:51 0:26

23 Belii Ruslan 7 legs 43:03 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 Fauri 1 3:01 4:08 6:12 10:51 19:31 21:36 25:21 27:47 29:47 31:05 34:34 36:40 37:35 38:53

#26 23 1,000 km 3:01 1:07 2:04 4:39 8:40 2:05 3:45 2:26 2:00 1:18 3:29 2:06 0:55 1:18
15(47) 16(100) Finish
42:03 42:34 43:03
3:10 0:31 0:29

23 Marusceac Ana 7 legs 49:32 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(61) 5(70) 6(72) 7(67) 8(69) 9(56) 10(51) 11(38) 12(64) 13(53) 14(55)
6 Fauri 1 1:48 3:00 4:07 10:48 13:53 20:25 24:56 26:28 33:24 35:56 38:20 40:12 43:17 44:23

#27 23 1,000 km 1:48 1:12 1:07 6:41 3:05 6:32 4:31 1:32 6:56 2:32 2:24 1:52 3:05 1:06
15(58) 16(59) 17(48) 18(100) Finish
45:12 46:27 48:16 49:00 49:32
0:49 1:15 1:49 0:44 0:32

23 Arabadji Dmitrii 7 legs 42:48 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(65) 7(67) 8(69) 9(71) 10(50) 11(38) 12(52) 13(53) 14(57)
7 Fauri 1 2:03 2:55 5:16 7:16 13:24 18:49 20:35 21:51 26:53 28:52 30:54 32:14 34:44 36:43

#28 23 1,000 km 2:03 0:52 2:21 2:00 6:08 5:25 1:46 1:16 5:02 1:59 2:02 1:20 2:30 1:59
15(54) 16(59) 17(47) 18(100) Finish
38:01 39:48 41:50 42:21 42:48
1:18 1:47 2:02 0:31 0:27

24 Mihailishina Elizave 7 legs 27:15 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(31) 5(32) 6(33) 7(31) 8(36) 9(37) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Fauri 2 2:37 4:17 5:02 5:59 7:00 7:40 8:51 13:33 14:35 16:16 19:10 21:10 23:29 25:04

#29 24 1,000 km 2:37 1:40 0:45 0:57 1:01 0:40 1:11 4:42 1:02 1:41 2:54 2:00 2:19 1:35
15(100) Finish

26:39 27:15
1:35 0:36
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24 Marusceac Elena 7 legs 1:02:53 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(64) 9(53) 10(54) 11(58) 12(59) 13(48) 14(100)
2 Fauri 2 4:06 5:34 10:53 12:57 16:19 19:47 24:24 27:20 43:40 52:45 54:05 55:58 1:00:42 1:02:03

#30 24 1,000 km 4:06 1:28 5:19 2:04 3:22 3:28 4:37 2:56 16:20 9:05 1:20 1:53 4:44 1:21
Finish

1:02:53
0:50

24 Matveev Egor 7 legs 36:50 1(43) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(58) 11(59) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
3 Fauri 2 2:22 3:45 12:30 13:45 16:51 18:51 23:24 28:39 29:56 30:49 31:51 35:42 36:22 36:50

#31 24 1,000 km 2:22 1:23 8:45 1:15 3:06 2:00 4:33 5:15 1:17 0:53 1:02 3:51 0:40 0:28
*50

16:04

24 Spataru Evghenii 7 legs 48:05 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 Fauri 2 1:59 4:08 6:40 11:00 18:24 19:54 25:44 28:34 30:38 33:27 38:21 39:44 40:36 41:46

#32 24 1,000 km 1:59 2:09 2:32 4:20 7:24 1:30 5:50 2:50 2:04 2:49 4:54 1:23 0:52 1:10
15(47) 16(100) Finish *48
47:06 47:33 48:05 46:30
5:20 0:27 0:32

24 Fedorina Iulia 7 legs 1:31:21 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 Fauri 2 2:52 4:14 8:35 25:37 33:00 35:00 41:15 44:52 47:38 1:16:21 1:20:54 1:23:16 1:24:23 1:26:11

#33 24 1,000 km 2:52 1:22 4:21 17:02 7:23 2:00 6:15 3:37 2:46 28:43 4:33 2:22 1:07 1:48
15(48) 16(100) Finish

1:29:44 1:30:49 1:31:21
3:33 1:05 0:32

24 Gutul Alexandru 7 legs 41:48 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(67) 7(69) 8(71) 9(50) 10(38) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(58)
6 Fauri 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:42 5:10 6:58 13:56 16:46 18:59 20:50 31:40 33:23 34:23

#34 24 1,000 km 0:42 4:28 1:48 6:58 2:50 2:13 1:51 10:50 1:43 1:00
15(59) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
35:47 39:56 41:06 41:48
1:24 4:09 1:10 0:42

24 Copacinschi Sergiu 7 legs 0:44 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(61) 5(70) 6(72) 7(65) 8(67) 9(69) 10(56) 11(51) 12(38) 13(64) 14(53)
7 Fauri 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#35 24 1,000 km
15(57) 16(54) 17(59) 18(48) 19(100) Finish *71

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:10 0:44 0.00
0:10 0:34

25 M/W12 Szőcs Sara 7 legs 19:29 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(31) 5(34) 6(35) 7(31) 8(32) 9(33) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 TransWatch Out 1 2:19 2:53 3:44 5:02 6:32 7:17 8:10 10:22 11:00 11:49 14:35 15:49 16:49 17:41

#36 25 1,000 km 2:19 0:34 0:51 1:18 1:30 0:45 0:53 2:12 0:38 0:49 2:46 1:14 1:00 0:52
15(100) Finish

19:00 19:29
1:19 0:29

25 M/W55 Pálfy Eszter 7 legs 31:30 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(64) 9(53) 10(54) 11(58) 12(59) 13(47) 14(100)
2 TransWatch Out 1 2:14 3:28 6:02 7:38 10:01 0.00 16:01 18:02 22:34 24:34 26:00 27:28 30:33 31:02

#37 25 1,000 km 2:14 1:14 2:34 1:36 2:23 6:00 2:01 4:32 2:00 1:26 1:28 3:05 0:29
Finish *51
31:30 13:52
0:28

25 M16 Simon Benjámi 7 legs 23:00 1(43) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(58) 11(59) 12(48) 13(100) Finish
3 TransWatch Out 1 1:44 2:30 7:59 9:11 10:57 12:38 13:51 16:08 17:24 17:58 19:18 21:36 22:36 23:00

#38 25 1,000 km 1:44 0:46 5:29 1:12 1:46 1:41 1:13 2:17 1:16 0:34 1:20 2:18 1:00 0:24



Mentor Silva Cup - 7 Legs Mixed Relay sâm. 05.10.2024 23:29
Split time results Page 5 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Clas Time

25 M20 Jancsik Endre 7 legs 30:56 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 TransWatch Out 1 1:32 2:28 4:31 6:17 11:39 13:03 16:43 18:21 20:42 22:25 24:58 26:03 26:45 27:43

#39 25 1,000 km 1:32 0:56 2:03 1:46 5:22 1:24 3:40 1:38 2:21 1:43 2:33 1:05 0:42 0:58
15(48) 16(100) Finish
29:47 30:33 30:56
2:04 0:46 0:23

25 M45 Simon Ágnes 7 legs 41:39 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 TransWatch Out 1 2:32 3:49 6:11 10:52 16:44 18:20 22:34 24:52 27:06 30:01 32:58 34:39 35:48 37:34

#40 25 1,000 km 2:32 1:17 2:22 4:41 5:52 1:36 4:14 2:18 2:14 2:55 2:57 1:41 1:09 1:46
15(47) 16(100) Finish
40:39 41:08 41:39
3:05 0:29 0:31

25 M35 Zinca Ionut 7 legs 29:36 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(67) 7(69) 8(71) 9(50) 10(38) 11(64) 12(53) 13(55) 14(58)
6 TransWatch Out 1 1:26 2:11 3:44 5:07 9:21 11:33 12:29 16:31 18:15 19:42 21:45 24:53 25:49 26:17

#41 25 1,000 km 1:26 0:45 1:33 1:23 4:14 2:12 0:56 4:02 1:44 1:27 2:03 3:08 0:56 0:28
15(59) 16(48) 17(100) Finish
27:05 28:20 28:52 29:36
0:48 1:15 0:32 0:44

25 M21 Vörös Ádám 7 legs 36:39 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(61) 5(70) 6(72) 7(65) 8(67) 9(69) 10(56) 11(51) 12(38) 13(52) 14(53)
7 TransWatch Out 1 1:02 1:49 2:36 5:31 7:29 11:37 15:09 16:19 17:24 22:39 24:11 25:43 27:02 29:41

#42 25 1,000 km 1:02 0:47 0:47 2:55 1:58 4:08 3:32 1:10 1:05 5:15 1:32 1:32 1:19 2:39
15(57) 16(54) 17(59) 18(47) 19(100) Finish
31:35 32:32 33:51 35:41 36:06 36:39
1:54 0:57 1:19 1:50 0:25 0:33

26 Orsolya Major 7 legs 26:51 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(31) 5(34) 6(35) 7(31) 8(36) 9(37) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 TransWatch Out 2 2:49 4:01 4:40 5:41 7:38 8:15 10:21 11:33 13:48 15:31 18:42 22:03 23:33 24:42

#43 26 1,000 km 2:49 1:12 0:39 1:01 1:57 0:37 2:06 1:12 2:15 1:43 3:11 3:21 1:30 1:09
15(100) Finish

26:27 26:51
1:45 0:24

26 Szöcs Réka 7 legs 34:45 1(43) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(48) 13(100) Finish
2 TransWatch Out 2 3:17 4:36 11:33 13:09 0.00 18:35 22:28 26:10 28:06 29:05 30:49 33:18 34:11 34:45

#44 26 1,000 km 3:17 1:19 6:57 1:36 5:26 3:53 3:42 1:56 0:59 1:44 2:29 0:53 0:34
*42 *50

2:03 15:33

26 Szőcs Norbert 7 legs mp 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(64) 9(53) 10(55) 11(58) 12(59) 13(47) 14(100)
3 TransWatch Out 2 2:39 4:12 6:16 ----- 10:16 12:17 14:07 15:54 18:39 19:54 20:30 21:34 23:50 24:16

#45 26 1,000 km 2:39 1:33 2:04 4:00 2:01 1:50 1:47 2:45 1:15 0:36 1:04 2:16 0:26
Finish
24:41
0:25

26 Vígh Ervin 7 legs 27:15 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 TransWatch Out 2 1:32 2:16 4:04 6:19 9:59 10:57 15:44 17:08 18:34 19:30 22:21 23:07 23:31 24:28

#46 26 1,000 km 1:32 0:44 1:48 2:15 3:40 0:58 4:47 1:24 1:26 0:56 2:51 0:46 0:24 0:57
15(47) 16(100) Finish *71
26:22 26:52 27:15 15:04
1:54 0:30 0:23

26 Tőkés Árpád 7 legs 42:36 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 TransWatch Out 2 2:17 3:40 6:21 8:51 16:58 18:50 24:44 27:03 29:09 31:38 34:43 36:10 37:07 38:36

#47 26 1,000 km 2:17 1:23 2:41 2:30 8:07 1:52 5:54 2:19 2:06 2:29 3:05 1:27 0:57 1:29
15(48) 16(100) Finish
40:33 41:56 42:36
1:57 1:23 0:40
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26 Bogya Yana 7 legs 48:30 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(61) 5(70) 6(72) 7(67) 8(69) 9(56) 10(51) 11(38) 12(52) 13(53) 14(55)
6 TransWatch Out 2 1:26 2:44 3:55 8:16 11:33 19:19 22:49 24:28 31:13 33:47 35:53 37:39 40:44 42:19

#48 26 1,000 km 1:26 1:18 1:11 4:21 3:17 7:46 3:30 1:39 6:45 2:34 2:06 1:46 3:05 1:35
15(58) 16(59) 17(47) 18(100) Finish *71
43:01 44:19 47:21 47:57 48:30 30:24
0:42 1:18 3:02 0:36 0:33

26 Tintar Mihai Andrei 7 legs 38:47 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(65) 7(67) 8(69) 9(71) 10(50) 11(38) 12(64) 13(53) 14(57)
7 TransWatch Out 2 1:33 2:19 3:57 6:54 12:09 15:20 16:35 17:55 22:29 25:13 26:52 28:39 30:39 32:31

#49 26 1,000 km 1:33 0:46 1:38 2:57 5:15 3:11 1:15 1:20 4:34 2:44 1:39 1:47 2:00 1:52
15(54) 16(59) 17(48) 18(100) Finish
33:43 35:15 37:37 38:14 38:47
1:12 1:32 2:22 0:37 0:33

27 Albert-Demeter Hug 7 legs 17:38 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(31) 5(36) 6(37) 7(31) 8(34) 9(35) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 TransWatch Out 3 2:31 3:28 4:04 4:48 5:32 6:27 7:35 8:57 9:26 10:20 12:34 13:53 14:56 15:54

#50 27 1,000 km 2:31 0:57 0:36 0:44 0:44 0:55 1:08 1:22 0:29 0:54 2:14 1:19 1:03 0:58
15(100) Finish

17:04 17:38
1:10 0:34

27 Balázsi Zsófia 7 legs 33:22 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(64) 9(53) 10(54) 11(58) 12(59) 13(47) 14(100)
2 TransWatch Out 3 2:04 2:58 6:39 8:27 10:43 0.00 17:53 19:53 24:42 26:27 27:54 29:20 32:26 32:58

#51 27 1,000 km 2:04 0:54 3:41 1:48 2:16 7:10 2:00 4:49 1:45 1:27 1:26 3:06 0:32
Finish *51
33:22 13:26
0:24

27 Laping Péter 7 legs 23:55 1(44) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(58) 11(59) 12(48) 13(100) Finish
3 TransWatch Out 3 1:55 3:00 7:59 9:23 11:13 13:01 14:21 17:50 19:11 19:51 21:07 22:42 23:26 23:55

#52 27 1,000 km 1:55 1:05 4:59 1:24 1:50 1:48 1:20 3:29 1:21 0:40 1:16 1:35 0:44 0:29
27 M/W21 Kocsik Nora 7 legs 1:06:15 1(43) 2(42) 3(61) 4(70) 5(72) 6(65) 7(67) 8(69) 9(56) 10(51) 11(38) 12(52) 13(53) 14(57)
4 TransWatch Out 3 3:25 4:52 10:04 13:48 22:19 27:56 30:48 33:14 40:37 43:32 46:06 47:47 51:57 55:08

#56 27 1,000 km 3:25 1:27 5:12 3:44 8:31 5:37 2:52 2:26 7:23 2:55 2:34 1:41 4:10 3:11
15(54) 16(59) 17(47) 18(100) Finish
56:48 59:20 1:04:51 1:05:36 1:06:15
1:40 2:32 5:31 0:45 0:39

27 Chira Daniel 7 legs 45:33 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 TransWatch Out 3 2:02 3:15 6:36 12:13 19:12 21:18 25:31 28:17 30:52 32:55 36:45 38:28 39:36 41:15

#54 27 1,000 km 2:02 1:13 3:21 5:37 6:59 2:06 4:13 2:46 2:35 2:03 3:50 1:43 1:08 1:39
15(47) 16(100) Finish
44:12 44:53 45:33
2:57 0:41 0:40

27 Serban Adrian 7 legs 57:03 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(60) 5(45) 6(72) 7(67) 8(69) 9(71) 10(50) 11(38) 12(64) 13(53) 14(55)
6 TransWatch Out 3 2:20 3:47 4:55 7:44 11:24 21:05 26:48 28:18 35:19 38:32 40:27 42:48 48:24 51:31

#55 27 1,000 km 2:20 1:27 1:08 2:49 3:40 9:41 5:43 1:30 7:01 3:13 1:55 2:21 5:36 3:07
15(58) 16(59) 17(48) 18(100) Finish
52:22 53:28 55:52 56:33 57:03
0:51 1:06 2:24 0:41 0:30

27 Kocsik Eszter 7 legs 31:26 1(44) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
7 TransWatch Out 3 2:06 2:59 5:19 6:58 13:31 14:43 17:47 19:39 21:29 23:16 25:45 26:46 27:24 28:26

#53 27 1,000 km 2:06 0:53 2:20 1:39 6:33 1:12 3:04 1:52 1:50 1:47 2:29 1:01 0:38 1:02
15(48) 16(100) Finish
30:13 30:59 31:26
1:47 0:46 0:27
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28 Laping Imola 7 legs 38:40 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(31) 5(36) 6(37) 7(31) 8(32) 9(33) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Watch Out 1 2:51 6:34 7:28 8:12 9:55 12:24 14:08 17:15 18:03 18:49 22:58 29:31 32:06 34:06

#57 28 1,000 km 2:51 3:43 0:54 0:44 1:43 2:29 1:44 3:07 0:48 0:46 4:09 6:33 2:35 2:00
15(100) Finish

37:50 38:40
3:44 0:50

28 Zsoldos Boróka 7 legs 1:14:45 1(44) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(48) 13(100) Finish
2 Watch Out 1 12:46 13:51 37:31 39:28 44:03 47:17 49:22 58:06 1:03:15 1:05:48 1:08:21 1:13:32 1:14:20 1:14:45

#58 28 1,000 km 12:46 1:05 23:40 1:57 4:35 3:14 2:05 8:44 5:09 2:33 2:33 5:11 0:48 0:25
28 Simon Vince Sámue 7 legs 29:17 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(64) 9(53) 10(55) 11(58) 12(59) 13(47) 14(100)
3 Watch Out 1 2:18 3:40 6:23 7:40 9:35 12:10 14:16 18:25 21:23 23:59 24:48 25:48 28:11 28:41

#59 28 1,000 km 2:18 1:22 2:43 1:17 1:55 2:35 2:06 4:09 2:58 2:36 0:49 1:00 2:23 0:30
Finish *52
29:17 16:48
0:36

28 Ficsor Aron 7 legs mp 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 Watch Out 1 2:13 9:34 ----- 27:55 33:43 35:05 43:38 50:34 52:39 55:22 1:01:05 1:02:35 1:03:14 1:04:27

#60 28 1,000 km 2:13 7:21 18:21 5:48 1:22 8:33 6:56 2:05 2:43 5:43 1:30 0:39 1:13
15(47) 16(100) Finish *50

1:16:10 1:16:31 1:17:02 47:00
11:43 0:21 0:31

28 Szőcs Luciana 7 legs 1:13:03 1(44) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 Watch Out 1 3:56 5:52 11:11 19:04 31:17 33:31 39:44 43:16 45:44 48:58 55:43 1:01:10 1:02:13 1:04:10

#61 28 1,000 km 3:56 1:56 5:19 7:53 12:13 2:14 6:13 3:32 2:28 3:14 6:45 5:27 1:03 1:57
15(48) 16(100) Finish *59

1:11:22 1:12:28 1:13:03 53:15
7:12 1:06 0:35

28 Szőcs Attila 7 legs 1(43) 2(42) 3(61) 4(70) 5(72) 6(67) 7(69) 8(56) 9(51) 10(38) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(58)
6 Watch Out 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#62 28 1,000 km
15(59) 16(47) 17(100) Finish *59

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28 Patras Ionut 7 legs 10:20 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(60) 5(45) 6(72) 7(65) 8(67) 9(69) 10(71) 11(50) 12(38) 13(64) 14(53)
7 Watch Out 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#63 28 1,000 km
15(57) 16(54) 17(59) 18(48) 19(100) Finish

2:13 3:15 6:57 8:40 9:31 10:20
2:13 1:02 3:42 1:43 0:51 0:49

29 Szallo Csongor 7 legs 22:17 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(31) 5(32) 6(33) 7(31) 8(34) 9(35) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Watch Out 2 2:48 3:34 4:47 6:28 7:26 8:11 9:33 11:58 12:40 13:47 16:44 18:05 19:09 20:19

#64 29 1,000 km 2:48 0:46 1:13 1:41 0:58 0:45 1:22 2:25 0:42 1:07 2:57 1:21 1:04 1:10
15(100) Finish

21:47 22:17
1:28 0:30

29 Simon Andras 7 legs 40:27 1(44) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(64) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
2 Watch Out 2 3:14 4:43 14:19 17:11 0.00 23:22 26:07 30:14 32:32 33:37 35:16 38:30 39:15 40:27

#65 29 1,000 km 3:14 1:29 9:36 2:52 6:11 2:45 4:07 2:18 1:05 1:39 3:14 0:45 1:12
*50

20:24
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29 Tonk Hanna-Dorotty 7 legs 47:56 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(52) 9(53) 10(55) 11(58) 12(59) 13(48) 14(100)
3 Watch Out 2 3:12 4:37 20:07 21:43 24:23 27:48 30:33 33:36 39:06 41:30 42:20 44:07 46:17 47:15

#66 29 1,000 km 3:12 1:25 15:30 1:36 2:40 3:25 2:45 3:03 5:30 2:24 0:50 1:47 2:10 0:58
Finish
47:56
0:41

29 M/W21 Szallo Laszl 7 legs 1:05:43 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(60) 5(45) 6(72) 7(65) 8(67) 9(69) 10(56) 11(51) 12(38) 13(52) 14(53)
4 Watch Out 2 2:29 3:44 5:34 8:24 11:40 19:14 25:53 27:43 29:39 37:32 40:13 42:33 48:56 54:56

#70 29 1,000 km 2:29 1:15 1:50 2:50 3:16 7:34 6:39 1:50 1:56 7:53 2:41 2:20 6:23 6:00
15(57) 16(54) 17(59) 18(47) 19(100) Finish
57:28 58:56 1:01:26 1:04:38 1:05:06 1:05:43
2:32 1:28 2:30 3:12 0:28 0:37

29 Langviser Erzsebet 7 legs 1:41:02 1(44) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 Watch Out 2 5:02 6:02 10:34 24:09 40:56 43:17 56:11 1:04:00 1:08:01 1:11:33 1:17:05 1:19:51 1:21:59 1:24:56

#68 29 1,000 km 5:02 1:00 4:32 13:35 16:47 2:21 12:54 7:49 4:01 3:32 5:32 2:46 2:08 2:57
15(47) 16(100) Finish *42

1:39:47 1:40:25 1:41:02 3:54
14:51 0:38 0:37

29 Miklós Sára 7 legs 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
7 Watch Out 2 4:17:04 4:19:04 4:22:32 4:30:38 4:36:34 4:38:15 4:45:21 4:47:59 4:50:01 4:54:03 5:00:58 5:03:25 5:04:35 5:06:07

#67 29 1,000 km 4:17:04 2:00 3:28 8:06 5:56 1:41 7:06 2:38 2:02 4:02 6:55 2:27 1:10 1:32
15(48) 16(100) Finish

5:09:01 5:09:45 5:10:11
2:54 0:44 0:26

30 Langviser András 7 legs 22:26 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(31) 5(32) 6(33) 7(31) 8(36) 9(37) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Watch Out 3 2:33 4:06 4:45 5:47 7:08 7:56 8:48 9:41 10:43 12:06 16:39 18:00 19:13 20:20

#71 30 1,000 km 2:33 1:33 0:39 1:02 1:21 0:48 0:52 0:53 1:02 1:23 4:33 1:21 1:13 1:07
15(100) Finish

21:55 22:26
1:35 0:31

30 Szőcs Tamás 7 legs 41:05 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(52) 9(53) 10(54) 11(58) 12(59) 13(48) 14(100)
2 Watch Out 3 3:07 4:43 9:11 11:38 13:48 21:09 23:49 27:38 31:01 33:31 35:01 36:37 39:33 40:37

#72 30 1,000 km 3:07 1:36 4:28 2:27 2:10 7:21 2:40 3:49 3:23 2:30 1:30 1:36 2:56 1:04
Finish *51
41:05 19:58
0:28

30 Molnar Peter 7 legs 48:38 1(44) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(64) 8(53) 9(55) 10(58) 11(59) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
3 Watch Out 3 3:26 4:21 12:35 14:34 19:21 22:28 27:38 32:16 34:53 36:20 43:04 47:08 48:13 48:38

#73 30 1,000 km 3:26 0:55 8:14 1:59 4:47 3:07 5:10 4:38 2:37 1:27 6:44 4:04 1:05 0:25
30 Raduly Annamaria 7 legs 51:24 1(44) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 Watch Out 3 2:20 3:49 6:30 9:00 18:13 19:47 24:02 26:53 29:14 31:58 36:24 37:45 38:28 39:47

#74 30 1,000 km 2:20 1:29 2:41 2:30 9:13 1:34 4:15 2:51 2:21 2:44 4:26 1:21 0:43 1:19
15(47) 16(100) Finish *39
48:28 50:40 51:24 49:41
8:41 2:12 0:44
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30 Raduly Robert 7 legs 52:32 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 Watch Out 3 0.00 5:26 8:56 15:28 24:06 26:13 34:21 37:30 39:42 41:44 45:12 46:51 47:57 49:18

#75 30 1,000 km 5:26 3:30 6:32 8:38 2:07 8:08 3:09 2:12 2:02 3:28 1:39 1:06 1:21
15(48) 16(100) Finish *60 *37 *61 *64 *55 *35 *31 *32 *44 *45
51:10 51:57 52:32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2:03
1:52 0:47 0:35
*47 *48 *49 *50 *51 *52 *53 *54 *41 *40 *67 *68 *57 *59

2:59 7:29 8:52 12:00 13:29 16:24 18:38 19:33 22:04 22:59 24:16 25:26 27:10 27:40

*58 *100
28:10 28:59

30 Zinca Andreea 7 legs 55:55 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(60) 5(45) 6(72) 7(67) 8(69) 9(56) 10(51) 11(38) 12(52) 13(53) 14(55)
6 Watch Out 3 1:40 3:01 4:16 7:31 9:58 20:34 27:22 28:58 35:54 38:07 40:27 42:39 47:12 49:16

#76 30 1,000 km 1:40 1:21 1:15 3:15 2:27 10:36 6:48 1:36 6:56 2:13 2:20 2:12 4:33 2:04
15(58) 16(59) 17(47) 18(100) Finish *59
49:49 51:22 54:39 55:20 55:55 48:13
0:33 1:33 3:17 0:41 0:35

30 Biro Alexandru 7 legs 18:51 1(43) 2(42) 3(61) 4(70) 5(72) 6(65) 7(67) 8(69) 9(71) 10(50) 11(38) 12(64) 13(53) 14(57)
7 Watch Out 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3:42 5:27 7:21 9:38 11:30 12:50

#77 30 1,000 km 3:42 1:45 1:54 2:17 1:52 1:20
15(54) 16(59) 17(48) 18(100) Finish *63 *52
13:40 16:05 17:54 18:25 18:51 0.00 9:03
0:50 2:25 1:49 0:31 0:26

31 Tiseanu Andrei 7 legs 49:03 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(31) 5(34) 6(35) 7(31) 8(32) 9(33) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 OK Silva Campina 2:40 9:23 12:15 13:32 24:58 25:52 26:34 33:05 33:40 34:30 39:53 43:19 44:55 47:04

#78 31 1,000 km 2:40 6:43 2:52 1:17 11:26 0:54 0:42 6:31 0:35 0:50 5:23 3:26 1:36 2:09
15(100) Finish

48:32 49:03
1:28 0:31

31 Ticleanu Mircea 7 legs 46:52 1(43) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(64) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
2 OK Silva Campina 6:23 8:50 18:48 21:06 25:05 28:18 30:55 35:02 37:16 39:14 41:12 45:24 46:07 46:52

#79 31 1,000 km 6:23 2:27 9:58 2:18 3:59 3:13 2:37 4:07 2:14 1:58 1:58 4:12 0:43 0:45
31 Tudorache Silvia Ma 7 legs 42:01 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(52) 9(53) 10(55) 11(58) 12(59) 13(48) 14(100)
3 OK Silva Campina 3:23 4:29 7:25 10:41 13:11 17:49 20:19 23:53 28:52 31:01 32:23 38:04 40:47 41:39

#80 31 1,000 km 3:23 1:06 2:56 3:16 2:30 4:38 2:30 3:34 4:59 2:09 1:22 5:41 2:43 0:52
Finish *40
42:01 35:00
0:22

31 Tudorache Alexia Mi 7 legs 49:53 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 OK Silva Campina 2:04 3:11 5:37 15:10 21:16 22:38 29:38 32:25 34:27 38:19 43:08 44:13 45:03 46:17

#81 31 1,000 km 2:04 1:07 2:26 9:33 6:06 1:22 7:00 2:47 2:02 3:52 4:49 1:05 0:50 1:14
15(48) 16(100) Finish *56
48:23 49:22 49:53 28:45
2:06 0:59 0:31

31 Tudorache Mihai 7 legs 1:25:24 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 OK Silva Campina 4:56 6:43 10:51 15:43 43:19 46:13 52:53 1:00:53 1:03:54 1:06:23 1:12:00 1:14:35 1:16:12 1:18:25

#82 31 1,000 km 4:56 1:47 4:08 4:52 27:36 2:54 6:40 8:00 3:01 2:29 5:37 2:35 1:37 2:13
15(47) 16(100) Finish

1:23:44 1:24:34 1:25:24
5:19 0:50 0:50
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31 Tudorache Ana Mari 7 legs 42:24 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(61) 5(70) 6(72) 7(67) 8(69) 9(71) 10(50) 11(38) 12(64) 13(53) 14(55)
6 OK Silva Campina 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1:07 4:51 6:12 13:48 20:48 23:24 25:20 30:44 36:01

#83 31 1,000 km 1:07 3:44 1:21 7:36 7:00 2:36 1:56 5:24 5:17
15(58) 16(59) 17(48) 18(100) Finish
36:36 37:41 41:03 41:56 42:24
0:35 1:05 3:22 0:53 0:28

32 Deliu Oana 7 legs 31:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(31) 5(34) 6(35) 7(31) 8(36) 9(37) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Mentor Silva 1 4:28 5:21 6:15 7:07 9:13 9:54 11:10 11:58 14:55 16:13 23:04 24:55 28:20 29:11

#85 32 1,000 km 4:28 0:53 0:54 0:52 2:06 0:41 1:16 0:48 2:57 1:18 6:51 1:51 3:25 0:51
15(100) Finish

30:35 31:07
1:24 0:32

32 Deconescu Natalia 7 legs 43:52 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(52) 9(53) 10(54) 11(58) 12(59) 13(48) 14(100)
2 Mentor Silva 1 3:07 4:18 7:23 9:15 14:39 17:35 20:14 22:13 29:33 33:21 34:36 39:42 41:56 43:07

#86 32 1,000 km 3:07 1:11 3:05 1:52 5:24 2:56 2:39 1:59 7:20 3:48 1:15 5:06 2:14 1:11
Finish
43:52
0:45

32 Tudor Astrid 7 legs 43:22 1(43) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(64) 8(53) 9(55) 10(58) 11(59) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
3 Mentor Silva 1 3:22 4:30 18:23 19:56 23:30 25:55 28:02 36:31 38:22 39:02 40:09 42:25 42:54 43:22

#87 32 1,000 km 3:22 1:08 13:53 1:33 3:34 2:25 2:07 8:29 1:51 0:40 1:07 2:16 0:29 0:28
32 Cotele Victor 7 legs 44:17 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 Mentor Silva 1 2:15 3:34 5:51 10:18 18:22 19:40 25:35 29:03 31:24 33:06 36:12 37:50 38:44 39:49

#88 32 1,000 km 2:15 1:19 2:17 4:27 8:04 1:18 5:55 3:28 2:21 1:42 3:06 1:38 0:54 1:05
15(47) 16(100) Finish
43:18 43:55 44:17
3:29 0:37 0:22

32 Grecu Mihnea 7 legs 53:39 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 Mentor Silva 1 2:40 3:39 6:23 10:58 28:12 30:06 35:23 38:15 40:23 42:32 46:03 47:46 48:49 50:09

#89 32 1,000 km 2:40 0:59 2:44 4:35 17:14 1:54 5:17 2:52 2:08 2:09 3:31 1:43 1:03 1:20
15(48) 16(100) Finish
52:12 53:04 53:39
2:03 0:52 0:35

32 Popa Ciprian 7 legs 44:12 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(67) 7(69) 8(56) 9(51) 10(38) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(58)
6 Mentor Silva 1 1:50 2:49 5:14 7:21 14:21 18:34 20:08 27:29 29:26 31:45 33:37 37:32 38:55 39:31

#90 32 1,000 km 1:50 0:59 2:25 2:07 7:00 4:13 1:34 7:21 1:57 2:19 1:52 3:55 1:23 0:36
15(59) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
40:46 43:02 43:35 44:12
1:15 2:16 0:33 0:37

32 Copetchi Stefan 7 legs 33:56 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(61) 5(70) 6(72) 7(65) 8(67) 9(69) 10(71) 11(50) 12(38) 13(64) 14(53)
7 Mentor Silva 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:58 3:35 8:26 12:23 13:38 14:56 19:39 21:18 23:03 24:34 26:53

#91 32 1,000 km 0:58 2:37 4:51 3:57 1:15 1:18 4:43 1:39 1:45 1:31 2:19
15(57) 16(54) 17(59) 18(48) 19(100) Finish
28:26 29:28 30:47 32:42 33:29 33:56
1:33 1:02 1:19 1:55 0:47 0:27

33 Deliu Andrei 7 legs 32:11 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(31) 5(36) 6(37) 7(31) 8(34) 9(35) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Mentor Silva 2 4:26 5:29 6:10 7:16 9:47 10:59 12:46 16:22 17:02 18:19 22:54 25:16 28:22 30:06

#92 33 1,000 km 4:26 1:03 0:41 1:06 2:31 1:12 1:47 3:36 0:40 1:17 4:35 2:22 3:06 1:44
15(100) Finish

31:37 32:11
1:31 0:34
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33 Galateanu Lucian 7 legs 47:27 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(52) 9(53) 10(54) 11(58) 12(59) 13(48) 14(100)
2 Mentor Silva 2 3:45 5:11 9:28 13:35 16:33 20:07 28:06 30:33 35:18 38:15 40:05 41:55 45:23 46:41

#93 33 1,000 km 3:45 1:26 4:17 4:07 2:58 3:34 7:59 2:27 4:45 2:57 1:50 1:50 3:28 1:18
Finish
47:27
0:46

33 Popovici Andrei 7 legs 40:02 1(43) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(64) 8(53) 9(55) 10(58) 11(59) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
3 Mentor Silva 2 2:17 3:47 11:08 12:43 17:16 19:27 21:31 25:52 27:44 28:27 35:35 39:09 39:42 40:02

#94 33 1,000 km 2:17 1:30 7:21 1:35 4:33 2:11 2:04 4:21 1:52 0:43 7:08 3:34 0:33 0:20
33 Grigore Ana 7 legs 2:15:55 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 Mentor Silva 2 4:49 16:56 20:22 25:01 44:06 45:52 56:46 0.00 1:05:24 1:10:02 1:15:43 2:08:39 2:09:48 2:11:33

#95 33 1,000 km 4:49 12:07 3:26 4:39 19:05 1:46 10:54 8:38 4:38 5:41 52:56 1:09 1:45
15(47) 16(100) Finish *62 *50 *40 *58 *54 *58 *58 *59 *47

2:14:57 2:15:26 2:15:55 42:13 1:01:03 1:16:25 1:26:29 1:32:22 1:38:51 1:47:58 1:50:05 1:56:57
3:24 0:29 0:29

33 Sabou Gabriel 7 legs 36:53 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(54) 13(58) 14(59)
5 Mentor Silva 2 0.00 0.00 1:42 5:21 11:03 12:23 19:47 22:01 24:12 25:59 29:06 30:58 32:02 33:27

#96 33 1,000 km 1:42 3:39 5:42 1:20 7:24 2:14 2:11 1:47 3:07 1:52 1:04 1:25
15(48) 16(100) Finish *43
35:38 36:21 36:53 0.00
2:11 0:43 0:32

33 Maiorescu Irina 7 legs 10:11 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(67) 7(69) 8(56) 9(51) 10(38) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(58)
6 Mentor Silva 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:28 3:03 4:01

#97 33 1,000 km 0:28 2:35 0:58
15(59) 16(47) 17(100) Finish

5:33 9:00 9:34 10:11
1:32 3:27 0:34 0:37

33 Galateanu Adela 7 legs 21:07 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(61) 5(70) 6(72) 7(65) 8(67) 9(69) 10(71) 11(50) 12(38) 13(64) 14(53)
7 Mentor Silva 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7:21

#98 33 1,000 km 7:21
15(57) 16(54) 17(59) 18(48) 19(100) Finish
10:29 12:29 16:43 19:38 20:31 21:07
3:08 2:00 4:14 2:55 0:53 0:36

34 Istrate George 7 legs 48:33 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(31) 5(36) 6(37) 7(31) 8(32) 9(33) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Armata Breaza 13:24 15:19 16:11 17:16 17:54 18:43 20:26 21:57 22:36 23:49 31:46 33:19 34:49 36:13

#99 34 1,000 km 13:24 1:55 0:52 1:05 0:38 0:49 1:43 1:31 0:39 1:13 7:57 1:33 1:30 1:24
15(100) Finish

47:58 48:33
11:45 0:35

34 Toma Andrei 7 legs 1:00:36 1(43) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(64) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
2 Armata Breaza 0.00 0.00 15:06 16:40 24:03 29:01 31:13 37:12 39:37 44:36 54:17 59:49 1:00:12 1:00:36

#100 34 1,000 km 15:06 1:34 7:23 4:58 2:12 5:59 2:25 4:59 9:41 5:32 0:23 0:24
*40

35:56

34 Dobre Daniel 7 legs mp 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(52) 9(53) 10(55) 11(58) 12(59) 13(48) 14(100)
3 Armata Breaza 20:27 21:30 55:32 57:14 1:13:24 ----- 1:38:54 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:43:43

#101 34 1,000 km 20:27 1:03 34:02 1:42 16:10 25:30 4:49
Finish

1:44:25
0:42
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34 Grigore Catalin 7 legs mp 1(44) 2(42) 3(49) 4(70) 5(72) 6(62) 7(71) 8(50) 9(38) 10(64) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 Armata Breaza 3:12 4:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#102 34 1,000 km 3:12 0:48
15(48) 16(100) Finish *42 *39 *40

----- 39:32 40:18 2:12 9:15 12:00
35:32 0:46

34 Mitrea Iulia 7 legs 1(63) 2(44) 3(42) 4(61) 5(70) 6(72) 7(67) 8(69) 9(71) 10(50) 11(38) 12(64) 13(53) 14(55)
6 Armata Breaza 2:09 3:35 6:11 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 25:37 ----- ----- 33:16 45:29

#104 34 1,000 km 2:09 1:26 2:36 19:26 7:39 12:13
15(58) 16(59) 17(48) 18(100) Finish *43
46:27 47:50 57:03 58:28 59:12 3:05
0:58 1:23 9:13 1:25 0:44

34 Iordache Olivian 7 legs 1(43) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(65) 7(67) 8(69) 9(56) 10(51) 11(38) 12(52) 13(53) 14(57)
7 Armata Breaza 0.00 0.00 0.00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#105 34 1,000 km
15(54) 16(59) 17(47) 18(100) Finish *58 *48

----- 0.00 ----- 0.00 0:00 0.00 0.00
0:00

35 Soare Alexandru 7 legs 17:17 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(31) 5(32) 6(33) 7(31) 8(34) 9(35) 10(31) 11(38) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)
1 Armata Breaza 2:02 2:49 3:32 4:38 5:17 5:56 6:38 9:20 9:59 10:44 12:45 13:53 15:03 15:45

#106 35 1,000 km 2:02 0:47 0:43 1:06 0:39 0:39 0:42 2:42 0:39 0:45 2:01 1:08 1:10 0:42
15(100) Finish

16:45 17:17
1:00 0:32

35 Iepure Cosmin 7 legs mp 1(43) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(50) 7(38) 8(52) 9(53) 10(54) 11(58) 12(59) 13(48) 14(100)
2 Armata Breaza 2:23 4:04 6:35 8:24 9:52 ----- 18:17 20:48 35:16 37:08 38:12 39:32 ----- 52:39

#107 35 1,000 km 2:23 1:41 2:31 1:49 1:28 8:25 2:31 14:28 1:52 1:04 1:20 13:07
Finish *51 *46
53:06 12:30 26:13
0:27

35 Voinea Andrei 7 legs 47:49 1(44) 2(42) 3(46) 4(56) 5(51) 6(38) 7(64) 8(53) 9(55) 10(58) 11(59) 12(47) 13(100) Finish
3 Armata Breaza 3:45 4:27 23:02 24:34 28:07 30:27 32:35 41:07 43:00 43:37 44:42 47:01 47:28 47:49

#108 35 1,000 km 3:45 0:42 18:35 1:32 3:33 2:20 2:08 8:32 1:53 0:37 1:05 2:19 0:27 0:21
*45 *48

15:12 46:34

35 Elias Serban 7 legs 1:19:57 1(44) 2(42) 3(60) 4(45) 5(72) 6(62) 7(56) 8(51) 9(38) 10(52) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(59)
4 Armata Breaza 2:18 3:35 5:53 10:28 44:13 45:22 55:22 1:01:13 1:03:11 1:04:39 1:09:24 1:11:09 1:12:08 1:15:37

#109 35 1,000 km 2:18 1:17 2:18 4:35 33:45 1:09 10:00 5:51 1:58 1:28 4:45 1:45 0:59 3:29
15(47) 16(100) Finish

1:19:07 1:19:35 1:19:57
3:30 0:28 0:22

35 Bitu Eduard 7 legs 63 43 44 42 60 53 59 55 58 59 48 100 Finish
6 Armata Breaza 2:07 2:52 3:32 6:10 15:19 33:09 40:39 45:23 46:17 47:54 57:10 58:28 59:13

#111 35 1,000 km 2:07 0:45 0:40 2:38 9:09 17:50 7:30 4:44 0:54 1:37 9:16 1:18 0:45


